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200401130000
23540

01/13/2004
10:06:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALUTZA,
JANEEN

200402100000
68820

02/10/2004
12:32:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLYNN,
JAMES
BRUCE

200402110000
70300

02/11/2004
09:53:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS,
JEANNE

200402130000
74960

02/13/2004
09:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSE,
MARSHA G

200402180000
83480

02/18/2004
09:59:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY APPLING,
LORI

200403020001
06260

03/02/2004
09:24:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURPHY,
MARCIA S

200403020001
08350

03/02/2004
03:50:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BULLOCH,
MELBA J

200403100001
21950

03/10/2004
09:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAY, TARA

200403030001
10630

03/03/2004
03:29:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP,
BARBARA M

200403110001
24140

03/11/2004
08:45:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAY, W E

200403190001
40970

03/19/2004
11:16:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE,
VICKIE A

200403160001
32880

03/16/2004
09:40:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES,
DIANA L

200404070001
80560

04/07/2004
03:21:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SKEWES,
PHILIP

200404160001
99120

04/16/2004
12:39:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BECKER,
MARIE



200404190002
01820

04/19/2004
01:36:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
JENNIFER LEA

200405120002
49430

05/12/2004
09:09:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASINO,
SCOTT A

200406020002
93390

06/02/2004
12:16:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER,
SANDRA

200406140003
19060

06/14/2004
11:09:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX, SALLY
SMITH

200406240003
44850

06/24/2004
11:19:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANANT,
MARILYN C

200407090003
79930

07/09/2004
12:35:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE,
APPRILLA

200407300004
26060

07/30/2004
03:01:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTA,
FRANK

200408020004
27870

08/02/2004
02:17:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STALLINGS,
WILLIAM J

200408110004
51980

08/11/2004
02:51:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRAZEEL,
LINDA NOLEN

200408180004
62530

08/18/2004
10:42:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON,
VEDA

200409030004
95390

09/03/2004
01:56:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOLSONCRO
FT, THOMAS

200408310004
87480

08/31/2004
03:28:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD,
JAMES D

200409010004
90620

09/01/2004
03:05:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
TELITHIA P

200409150005
13140

09/15/2004
12:31:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH,
SALLY J

200409280005
35310

09/28/2004
09:29:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWAFFORD,
SEAN M

200409280005
35320

09/28/2004
10:08:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER,
LESLIE H


