Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2004; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401130000 23540	01/13/2004 10:06:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALUTZA, JANEEN						
200402100000 68820	02/10/2004 12:32:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLYNN, JAMES BRUCE						
200402110000 70300	02/11/2004 09:53:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS, JEANNE						
200402130000 74960	02/13/2004 09:00:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSE, MARSHA G						
200402180000 83480	02/18/2004 09:59:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	APPLING, LORI						
200403020001 06260	03/02/2004 09:24:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURPHY, MARCIA S						
200403020001 08350	03/02/2004 03:50:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BULLOCH, MELBA J						
200403100001 21950	03/10/2004 09:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAY, TARA						
200403030001 10630	03/03/2004 03:29:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BISHOP, BARBARA M						
200403110001 24140	03/11/2004 08:45:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAY, W E						
200403190001 40970	03/19/2004 11:16:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, VICKIE A						
200403160001 32880	03/16/2004 09:40:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES, DIANA L						
200404070001 30560	04/07/2004 03:21:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SKEWES, PHILIP						
200404160001 99120	04/16/2004 12:39:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BECKER, MARIE						

200404190002	04/19/2004	STATE FARM	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN,			
01820	01:36:00	FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			JENNIFÈR LEA			
200405120002 49430	05/12/2004 09:09:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASINO, SCOTT A			
200406020002 93390	06/02/2004 12:16:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER, SANDRA			
200406140003 19060	06/14/2004 11:09:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX, SALLY SMITH			
200406240003 44850	06/24/2004 11:19:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANANT, MARILYN C			
200407090003 79930	07/09/2004 12:35:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, APPRILLA			
200407300004 26060	07/30/2004 03:01:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTA, FRANK			
200408020004 27870	08/02/2004 02:17:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STALLINGS, WILLIAM J			
200408110004 51980	08/11/2004 02:51:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAZEEL, LINDA NOLEN			
200408180004 62530	08/18/2004 10:42:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON, VEDA			
200409030004 95390	09/03/2004 01:56:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOLSONCRO FT, THOMAS			
200408310004 87480	08/31/2004 03:28:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD, JAMES D			
200409010004 90620	09/01/2004 03:05:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, TELITHIA P			
200409150005 13140	09/15/2004 12:31:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH, SALLY J			
200409280005 35310	09/28/2004 09:29:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWAFFORD, SEAN M			
200409280005 35320	09/28/2004 10:08:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER, LESLIE H			